SKISTAR AB SER. B

SKISTAR AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0012141687

Overview

2024/07/26 18:00:00

Price
158.00 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.67% (2.60)

SE0012141687
SKIS B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
1,005 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

158.00 SEK (281)
158.40 SEK (29)
155.40 SEK
158.40 SEK
155.40 SEK
155.40 SEK
157.5486 SEK
15,458
2,435,385.70
490

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 4547387
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0012141687&ID_NOTATION=3935002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47b0bc8f490e30caa347324e06dfb9be80a4cb48e65d9db5d44da54c3fad2833&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ea856ad9f3a69da8d&time=1722206305&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5dba6f29f99626c4050a1998bd53d85d1bd5dae481dc4c859fc48d5c696cd3d2&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fafbc6bf15a01e319&time=1722206305&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23b0eef7b932f7cc76b73c680e26fd8679451cba5c4f0406b2f3ebdf841a642f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a88cab86a6df8fea&time=1722206305&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=990314df51cfad5845fd5bfc36f0987cf9b2aa93e3c6407bcc570a83ee1c70aa&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a183db6d167bf12ac&time=1722206305&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13ded78a1a1d15e2783d416fbdb1a632ad06f889fbe066ded8d6598d35b591f3&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fcb33522e76c8afe8&time=1722206305&tool=RSC

SKISTAR AB SER. B

Details

2024/07/26 18:00:00

Price
158.00 SEK

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.67% (2.60)

ISIN SE0012141687
Symbol SKIS B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,005 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 158.00 SEK (281)
Ask (Ask size) 158.40 SEK (29)
Open 155.40 SEK
High 158.40 SEK
Low 155.40 SEK
Close (prev. day) 155.40 SEK
VWAP 157.5486 SEK
Volume (pcs) 15,458
Trading volume 2,435,385.70
Number of trades 490
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +23.73% +39.45% -1.25%
Perf (abs.) +30.30 +44.70 -2.00
Beta 0.77 0.93 0.93
Volatility 26.85 29.02 33.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 13:56 13.38 EUR
26

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 18:00 158.00 SEK

Stockholm 26

Munich 2024/07/ 08:19 13.26 EUR
26

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:24 13.09 EUR
26

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 19:32 13.30 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

244

0.00

0.00

0.00

155.92 SEK (17,969
152.68 SEK (33,642
152.27 SEK (64,813
130.61 SEK (71,220
163.40 SEK (2024/05/24
118.90 SEK (2024/01/02
163.40 SEK (2024/05/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
98.10 SEK (2023/10/23)

Number of
trades
9

490
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3935002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413615292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414088626
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=242545615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451386126

SKISTAR AB SER. B

26

Berlin 2024/07/ 21:43 1346 EUR 0.00 17
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413380082

SKISTAR AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SALENSTJARNAN B

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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